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Central Seat Allocation Board-2023
NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

y

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process
p

A

Opening And Closing Ranks

Special Round: 2
Institute Type: National Institute of Tech...
Institute Name: National Institute of Tech...
Academic Program: ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :
1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR .aspx 177



24/08/2023, 10:20

CSAB

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the

institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute

National Institute of
Technology Delhi

National Institute of
Technology Delhi

National Institute of
Technology Delhi

National Institute of
Technology Delhi

National Institute of
Technology Delhi

National Institute of
Technology Delhi

National Institute of
Technology Delhi

National Institute of
Technology Delhi

Academic Program Name

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Quota Seat
Type
HS OPEN
0s OPEN
oS EWS
oS OBC-
NCL
HS OPEN
HS EWS
HS OBC-
NCL
oS OPEN

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Opening Closing

Rank

23961

10934

13794

19474

66339

274323

126144

34216

Rank

26955

10934

13794

19474

68350

274323

126396

34216
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National Institute of
Technology Delhi

National Institute of
Technology Delhi

National Institute of
Technology Delhi

National Institute of
Technology Delhi

National Institute of
Technology Delhi

National Institute of
Technology Delhi

National Institute of
Technology Delhi

National Institute of
Technology Delhi

National Institute of
Technology Delhi

National Institute of
Technology Delhi

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

CSAB

OBC-
NCL

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

41014

23596

36690

162043

46705

10940

13384

16483

44189

60937

48103

23957

39046

162043

47452

11417

13393

16483

49344

60937
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National Institute of
Technology Delhi

National Institute of
Technology Delhi

National Institute of
Technology Delhi

National Institute of
Technology Delhi

National Institute of
Technology Delhi

National Institute of
Technology Delhi

National Institute of
Technology Delhi

National Institute of
Technology Delhi

National Institute of
Technology Delhi

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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HS

HS

HS

0S

0S

0S

(ON)

(ON)

HS

CSAB

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

63363

199977

68836

23124

30183

24762

40365

29852

35553

63363

199977

88471

23147

30183

24762

40365

29852

36306

47
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National Institute of
Technology Delhi

National Institute of
Technology Delhi

National Institute of
Technology Delhi

National Institute of
Technology Delhi

National Institute of
Technology Delhi

National Institute of
Technology Delhi

National Institute of
Technology Delhi

National Institute of
Technology Delhi

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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HS

HS

HS

HS

0S

(ON)

Al

CSAB

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

SC

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

ST

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

41487

169809

54721

166628

16947

21786

266519

59268

41487

169809

60906

166628

16952

21786

266519

63114

517
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National Institute of
Technology Delhi

National Institute of
Technology Delhi

National Institute of
Technology Delhi

National Institute of
Technology Delhi

National Institute of
Technology Delhi

National Institute of
Technology Delhi

National Institute of
Technology Delhi

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

OS

0S

(ON)

CSAB

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

83461

264729

108646

430300

48355

58973

39352

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.
For any further information, please contact CSAB.
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83461

264729

125370

430300

48355

58973

39352
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