

Central Seat Allocation Board-2023

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening And Closing Ranks

	Special Round:	2
	Institute Type:	National Institute of Tech
	Institute Name:	National Institute of Tech
,	Academic Program:	ALL
		Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note:

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
 a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
 b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	23961	26955
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10934	10934
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	13794	13794
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	19474	19474
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	66339	68350
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	274323	274323
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	126144	126396
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	34216	34216

National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	41014	48103
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	23596	23957
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	36690	39046
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	162043	162043
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	46705	47452
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10940	11417
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	13384	13393
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	16483	16483
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	44189	49344
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	60937	60937

National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	63363	63363
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	199977	199977
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	68836	88471
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	23124	23147
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	30183	30183
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	24762	24762
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	40365	40365
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	29852	29852
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	35553	36306

National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	41487	41487
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	169809	169809
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	54721	60906
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	166628	166628
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	16947	16952
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	21786	21786
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	266519	266519
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	59268	63114

National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	83461	83461
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	264729	264729
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	108646	125370
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	430300	430300
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	48355	48355
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	58973	58973
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	39352	39352

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





